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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Name
Rylan Sidi Chang
Alison A Wang
Alex Lantsman
Maxim Rowland
Sarah Nguyen
Robert J Cybart
Gavin Ma
Vasu Varun
Isabella Gao
Hunter Kendall

Rating
 551
 549
 253
 696
unr.
 435
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.

St
CT
MA
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
NY
NY
CT

Rd 1
W7
W5
W8
W9
L2
W10
L1
L3
L4
L6

Rd 2
W4
W6
W9
L1
W10
L2
D8
D7
L3
L5

Rd 3
W2
L1
W4
L3
W6
L5
W9
D10
L7
D8

Rd 4
W3
W7
L1
W5
L4
W8
L2
L6
W10
L9

Total
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5

T-Med
8
8
7
5
4
3
5
4
4
4

T-Solkoff
9.5
9.5
8
10
7.5
6.5
9
7
7
6

T-Cumul.
10
8
9
5
5
5
3.5
2.5
1
1

T-Op. cumul.
25.5
23.5
18.5
25
19
16.5
21.5
18.5
18.5
13.5


